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Teilnehmerübersicht

AHLERS,MARIKE RV Holte-Langeln e. V. 03: 1, 04: 1,

1092170PNR: 0001 Abahadschi 2 DE 418181442209

0079 Clarissa FB DE 431317211110

0256 Track 4 DE 431316827214

0035 Calev DE 431316928616

ANDRES POZO,ALEJANDRO JOSE D RV Aller-Weser 05: 1, 06: 1,

1988280PNR: 0172 Kabrit DE 418180307615

BAUER,ALEXANDRA RV Ganderkesee 01: 3,

0030243PNR: 0066 Chacomo 42 DE 418180002517

0047 Carmelina 6 DE 418180249418

0008 Amy 390 DE 418180322718

0073 Chessna 14 DE 418180089518

0017 Baltimore 81 DE 418180089618

0110 Cyber Jack DE 418180111518

0154 Get Smart 17 DE 418180089718

0007 Allegro 450 BEL015Z55188918

BAUMGARTEN,SWENJA RV Sleipnir-Sellstedt 01: 1, 02: 1,

0513768PNR: 0164 Highflight NLD003201708574

BEEKHUIS,CELINE TG Bad Zwischenahn 05: 1,

0944400PNR: 0151 Gadi 3 DE 431312345613

0081 Clé de L'amour DE 418181115518

BEILKEN,LESLIE RV Ganderkesee 05: 2, 06: 2,

0921853PNR: 0205 Lucano 10 DE 433330604108

0182 La Charmante DE 481810195014

0077 Cinderella B 5 DE 418180216615

0187 Laokoon Ilias DE 441410512816

BERNHARD,GRETA RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e 05: 2, 06: 1,

1657275PNR: 0086 Coconut Kiss 27 DE 441411279512

0157 Golda my Love DE 456560005113

0234 Quintero Royal K DE 441410877617

0262 Valeria THC GBR002160876580

0082 Clear Romance BEL015Z55568318

BRANDT,THOMAS RSG Winsen/Aller 01: 2, 02: 2, 03: 2,

0018292PNR: 0074 Chocolate 109 DE 421000095517

0052 Cascadero 12 DE 431310472416

0095 Cornet's Caruso DE 421000019618

0208 Memphis 142 DE 421000021918

0209 Mercury 16 DE 421000067418

DALLMANN,JOSEPHINE RFV Kuhstedt 03: 1, 04: 1,

0925405PNR: 0051 Casalla 13 DE 418184005715

DANKWARDT,MARENA Reitclub General Rosenberg e.V. 06: 2,

1716518PNR: 0072 Cherry 212 DE 421000157615

0251 Sullivan 87 DE 441411197716

DEITERT,DAVID RV Harsefeld u.Umg. 02: 1, 03: 1,

0547154PNR: 0195 Lillet 5 DE 431312310217

DRENKHAHN,MARVIN RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V. 01: 2, 02: 1, 03: 1,

0779594PNR: 0161 H - Casalla DE 421000521315

0254 Thomson Daft Punk DE 418180105416

0240 Shoja DE 418181409215

0121 Diacontinos DE 431315404618

0271 Zaggi DE 418180412918

0138 Emeric DE 418180190518

0036 Caline 32 LUX001000003717

0129 Dominik Z BEL015Z55198618

EWALD,JOHANNA SOPHIE RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V. 01: 1,

1052789PNR: 0053 Cascarlia DE 431316783918

FORKERT,HERGEN RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V. 01: 3, 02: 2, 03: 1, 04: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 

08: 1,

0217018PNR: 0068 Champagner 64 DE 418184112909

0207 Ludwigslust 2 DE 433330005509

0238 Schiller 9 DE 431316961711

0223 Pizarro 44 DE 431313907112

0247 Stanford 18 DE 431313908212

0239 Scout H DE 431314004215

0093 Cordanos DE 418180053815

0180 Klarkson DE 418182045116

0085 Cloud Seven 8 DE 418181008216

0105 Cristo 16 DE 431319642515

0114 Dakato D DE 431313303117

0063 Chaccy Mad Jo DE 431310760718

0221 Otto 217 DE 431310316517

0060 Cedric 107 DE 431316849518

0133 Dua Lipa Mad Jo DE 431314406618

0111 Cyrus 104 DE 431316849418

0118 Dia Capri DE 431315108318

0018 Bengtsson 3 DE 418180299918
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0217018PNR: 0192 Lennon 43 BEL015Z55124118

FORKERT,MARTEN RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V. 01: 2, 02: 1,

0398048PNR: 0063 Chaccy Mad Jo DE 431310760718

0027 C'est ma vie 2 DE 418180255617

0192 Lennon 43 BEL015Z55124118

FUNKE-LIGTHART,GRETA RG Dangast e.V. 05: 2, 06: 2,

0581336PNR: 0026 Bondgirl 4 DE 441410848013

0107 Cuesta de Oro DE 441411394013

0016 Balouna 6 DE 418180047515

GERLOFF,KAI RSV Schierbrok e.V. 01: 2, 02: 1, 05: 2, 06: 2, 08: 1,

0373843PNR: 0267 Voll Cool 2 DE 431316650811

0071 Che Casino DE 433330555513

0193 Lequinzo DE 431316954415

0258 Ushua DE 431316693216

0176 Karma 27 DE 431310202816

0038 Cantano 36 DE 418180378017

0162 Hauptkommissar NLD003201704866

GROMMES,WERA-ROSA RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e 06: 1, 07: 1,

0547440PNR: 0266 Vinzent Valero DE 433330168112

GUELDENSTERN-BROXTERMANN, RV Visbek e.V. 01: 2, 02: 2, 03: 1,

0458493PNR: 0199 Lollipop G 2 DE 418181396908

0181 Körmit B DE 418180529412

0177 Kashmir Touch B DE 418180215015

0224 Presley Touch B DE 418180208116

0099 Corvette 46 DE 418180223517

0264 Vancouver's Girl DE 431316962616

0098 Cornets Clown DE 418180223417

0076 Chuck's Goldberg DE 418180314316

HAAKE,TJARK RC Tempo Ritterhude u.U. e.V. 05: 1, 06: 1,

1591305PNR: 0040 Capt'n Sparrow DE 410103009810

HEYER,DENNIS RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V 06: 2, 07: 2, 08: 2,

0671387PNR: 0062 Chacco Rosso DE 433330644812

0181 Körmit B DE 418180529412

0173 Kannandor TH DE 418180095114

0206 Lucky Luke EW DE 418180033714

0190 LeClerc 5 DE 418180250216

0127 Diáz DE 431312509416

0274 Zkipper Blue DE 441411181116

0046 Carlotta 389 DE 431316670318

0119 Diablue DH DE 431316878518

0273 Zidan DH DE 418180392318

0142 Fairson TS DE 418180341116

0227 QC Vuvuzela Z BEL015Z55554716

0226 QC Qaraat-K van't Kattenheye BEL002W00313430

0150 Fynn von Der Held Z BEL015Z55823417

HORSTMANN,MARIUS RV Ganderkesee 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,

1474137PNR: 0061 Cedric K DE 418180017210

KAISER,MALIN JOHANNA RG Heisfelde e.V. 05: 1,

1097093PNR: 0233 Quintendra 6 DE 456370042811

0080 Clastogenic ZB DE 421000535312

0196 Limited Edition 89 DE 433330469112

KISIOV,IVAN RUFV Cappeln 02: 2, 03: 2, 04: 2,

1765111PNR: 0039 Capricorn 13 DE 418182812316

0272 Zeitgeist 5 DE 421000538317

0268 Voodoo 14 DE 418180384917

0203 Lorelei 111 DE 418180385217

0004 Ajax 124 BEL015Z55611917

0215 Oak Grove's Citizen Kane FRA00117546227N

0179 Khanum FRA00117546220W

KNUEPPEL,HANNA RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e. 01: 2, 02: 2, 03: 2, 04: 2, 05: 2, 06: 1,

1031522PNR: 0152 GEKE Equigrip's Levinio DE 418180014013

0236 Rock me Baby OLD DE 433330201114

0200 Loona Capriva DE 418182105716

0032 Calathea 3 DE 418181097016

0042 Carita 6 DE 418181091816

0090 Confetti 59 DE 418180311417

0108 Cupra 4 DE 418181105617

0189 Latissima 5 DE 433330726617

0089 Condor 629 DE 418181100317

0100 Costa Calada DE 418180066018

KOBE,SASKIA RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V. 02: 1, 03: 1,

1102320PNR: 0168 Jolie Folie van Paemel Z BEL015Z55508915

KROOG,SABRINA RSV Schierbrok e.V. 01: 1, 02: 1,

0808075PNR: 0041 Captain Chap 3 DE 433330409717

KRUSE,VICTORIA RSV Alpheide-Nienburg e. V. 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1,

1047681PNR: 0186 Lamberk's Lord Landcrack DE 431311205411
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LAMPE,CARINA TG Bad Zwischenahn 05: 1, 06: 1,

1371451PNR: 0165 Highlander 87 DE 431319871906

0091 Constantin vom Wartenberg DE 410106058712

0140 Enjoy Festiwal WS DE 431313311514

0135 Eleanor L NLD003200904178

LUNDIN,STEFAN RUFV Großenkneten e.V. 05: 1, 06: 2,

0423155PNR: 0033 Caleoh DE 418180156115

0132 Dschingis Khan 29 NLD003201304283

0147 For Adventure NLD003201505200

MADGWICK,JOSHUA RV Aller-Weser 01: 2, 02: 3, 03: 3, 05: 2, 06: 2,

2045822PNR: 0216 Oak Grove's Someday DE 418180885015

0178 Katana 14 DE 421000628916

0197 Lodestar 3 DE 418182593317

0003 Aida 199 DE 418182674617

0002 Agana DE 418180385517

0116 Danger 77 DE 418180340016

0143 Farida 32 BEL015Z55330717

MEINERS,NINA-CARLOTTA RV Ganderkesee 01: 2, 02: 1,

1182614PNR: 0204 Luc M DE 433332624507

0109 Curt M 2 DE 418182121512

0149 Frieda M 4 DE 433332098615

0020 Bertha M DE 433332099116

0136 Ella M 2 DE 418182555716

0097 Cornet's Cylano DE 431316526217

0043 Carla 272 DE 418180291617

0156 Global Gesa DE 441411274818

MEINERS,TABEA-MARIE RV Ganderkesee 02: 1, 03: 1,

1032258PNR: 0204 Luc M DE 433332624507

0109 Curt M 2 DE 418182121512

0020 Bertha M DE 433332099116

0136 Ella M 2 DE 418182555716

MEYER-HULLMANN,ANNA Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V. 03: 1, 04: 1,

1525068PNR: 0211 Mylady D'Arbanville DE 431310209616

MEYER-HULLMANN,FRIEDERIKE Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V. 01: 1,

1409666PNR: 0211 Mylady D'Arbanville DE 431310209616

0131 Dr. Doolittle S DE 433330848516

MOHR,KASSANDRA RC Hagen-Grinden 01: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1, 07: 1,

0244007PNR: 0213 Never give up 2 DE 456370368308

0065 Chacolento DE 418185013216

0252 Tabasco 105 DE 418180315817

MORISSE,STEPHAN Reitclub General Rosenberg e.V. 01: 2, 02: 2,

1263812PNR: 0058 Caspar 277 DE 431316771810

0160 Grandioso TI DE 431316648813

0230 Queensberry CS DE 431310117914

0237 Sammarco DE 431313903214

0126 Diastella DE 431311414716

0125 Diara Sun DE 431313904516

0141 Escalero 16 DE 431311903216

0225 Purer Spass DE 409090169017

0120 Diacondanos B DE 431313302317

0021 Bhlue Topaz DE 431316833617

0117 Delicious B DE 431313308417

0019 Benni B DE 431313303417

0248 Starlet 94 DE 431310105717

0246 Stakkarismo DE 431316641217

0078 Citlalli DE 431310368118

0044 Carlo 551 DE 433330028518

0253 Tanzkönig 3 DE 409090015318

NORDSTROEM,ANNINA RV Harsefeld u.Umg. 02: 1, 03: 1,

1097124PNR: 0049 Cas-Pamina A DE 418181093116

PENZKOFER,ROSANNA RC Tempo Ritterhude u.U. e.V. 03: 1, 04: 1,

1020129PNR: 0259 V - Power DE 431312303217

PESCHKE,SARAH RV Ganderkesee 01: 1,

1654582PNR: 0014 Baileys B 3 DE 421000503116

PIEPER,CHRISTIN RG Dangast e.V. 07: 1, 08: 1,

1087564PNR: 0059 Castorius DE 418181069315

0067 Chacoonetta DE 418180071117

0103 Cranium DE 418180311817

0198 Logana 5 DE 418180077218

0023 Bicolour 2 DE 418180077418

0024 Big One 4 DE 418180077318

RASCHEN,CARSTEN RV Aller-Weser 02: 1, 03: 1,

0211461PNR: 0011 Apollo CM DE 418180326316

RICHTER,LINUS RV Hoeven e.V. 01: 1, 02: 1,

1381077PNR: 0006 Alexa W BEL015Z55125518
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ROWOLD,KATJA RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp 01: 1,

0460529PNR: 0025 Bluna 32 DE 431311909417

0146 Flipper 158 DE 418182575517

SAARLOOS,RICARDO Bremer RC e.V. 01: 2, 02: 2, 03: 1, 04: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,

1010036PNR: 0201 Lord Wellington JSF DE 418180257414

0261 Valentina 132 DE 418181002216

0175 Kansas L DE 431310167015

0219 Ohne Limit DE 418180075117

0113 Daily Diamond 9 DE 433330083317

0115 Dalarna 20 DE 418180056617

0092 Coralie 51 DE 418180314917

0257 United 57 NLD008080195308

0158 Grace Kelly 113 NLD003201108138

0214 Nola 12 NLD003201802155

SCHROEDER,CHRISTIAN Bremer RC e.V. 03: 1,

1568146PNR: 0104 Cricket 17 DE 418181085116

0070 Charles 104 DE 431316696315

SCHULTEWOLTER,JANNES TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V. 01: 3, 02: 3, 03: 3, 04: 3, 05: 3, 06: 3, 

07: 3, 08: 3,

1036954PNR: 0028 Cadora DE 433330155407

0184 Lady Lordana OLD DE 433330155707

0055 Casino Berlin OLD DE 433331107808

0050 Casalido DE 421000101111

0109 Curt M 2 DE 418182121512

0163 Herakles 32 DE 433330682612

0056 Casino Grande DE 433332116812

0122 Diamant de Landor DE 418180244913

0202 Lordas 4 DE 418180024914

0088 Comme Prévu 2 DE 441411188913

0075 Chronos 36 DE 431310469215

0015 Baloubreaker DE 441411445015

0029 Caiphirinha OLD DE 418181066615

0094 Corleone 87 DE 418181092516

0174 Kannanheart DE 418182524414

0212 Nabucco 128 DE 418180041416

0200 Loona Capriva DE 418182105716

0149 Frieda M 4 DE 433332098615

0020 Bertha M DE 433332099116

0057 Casino Rubin DE 433332107916

0183 Lady Berlin DE 433330084416

0034 Caletta 121 DE 418182106716

0030 Calabria 8 DE 418181094716

0032 Calathea 3 DE 418181097016

0042 Carita 6 DE 418181091816

0031 Calandor 4 DE 418180056517

0219 Ohne Limit DE 418180075117

0069 Chanel One DE 418180087917

0252 Tabasco 105 DE 418180315817

0090 Confetti 59 DE 418180311417

0108 Cupra 4 DE 418181105617

0035 Calev DE 431316928616

0191 Leevster 4 DE 431316921917

0037 Calle Cacao DE 431310303717

0113 Daily Diamond 9 DE 433330083317

0245 Special Lady 6 DE 433330083217

0123 Diamant de Plaisir II DE 431316737117

0022 BiBa Butzemann DE 418180285414

0189 Latissima 5 DE 433330726617

0228 Quantum 30 DE 433332102316

0089 Condor 629 DE 418181100317

0115 Dalarna 20 DE 418180056617

0092 Coralie 51 DE 418180314917

0220 Omega 41 DE 418181102417

0106 Crystal Blue OLD DE 418181105217

0100 Costa Calada DE 418180066018

0087 Comanchero 28 DE 418180420418

0112 Dagobert 136 DE 441410845517

0185 Lady Oldenburg 4 DE 418181110118

0232 Quick Easy DE 418180313015

0218 Ogano BEL002W00301317

0270 Ypäjä Jeremy FIN001H00121106

0260 Vagabond 6 NLD003201507915

0265 Vigotendro BEL015Z55670216

0148 For my Pleasure 4 GBR002160876959

0194 Like Pleasure NLD003201606115

0153 Gestelle M NLD003201106489

0255 Toucento BEL002W00318768

0188 Larcos 4 NLD003201606437

SCHWENTKER,MATHIS RFV Nendorf e. V. 05: 2, 06: 3, 07: 2,

0663499PNR: 0235 Quix 4 DE 431316759411

0029 Caiphirinha OLD DE 418181066615

0174 Kannanheart DE 418182524414
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0663499PNR: 0229 Quasi Blue DE 418180252416

0139 Emmy 62 DE 431319686215

0084 Clintina 9 DE 418181065315

0148 For my Pleasure 4 GBR002160876959

SOSATH,HENDRIK TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V. 01: 2, 02: 2, 03: 2, 04: 2, 07: 2, 08: 2,

0588156PNR: 0028 Cadora DE 433330155407

0184 Lady Lordana OLD DE 433330155707

0055 Casino Berlin OLD DE 433331107808

0050 Casalido DE 421000101111

0163 Herakles 32 DE 433330682612

0056 Casino Grande DE 433332116812

0210 My Boy 26 DE 418182511412

0122 Diamant de Landor DE 418180244913

0202 Lordas 4 DE 418180024914

0088 Comme Prévu 2 DE 441411188913

0075 Chronos 36 DE 431310469215

0015 Baloubreaker DE 441411445015

0029 Caiphirinha OLD DE 418181066615

0094 Corleone 87 DE 418181092516

0174 Kannanheart DE 418182524414

0212 Nabucco 128 DE 418180041416

0200 Loona Capriva DE 418182105716

0057 Casino Rubin DE 433332107916

0183 Lady Berlin DE 433330084416

0034 Caletta 121 DE 418182106716

0030 Calabria 8 DE 418181094716

0032 Calathea 3 DE 418181097016

0042 Carita 6 DE 418181091816

0031 Calandor 4 DE 418180056517

0219 Ohne Limit DE 418180075117

0069 Chanel One DE 418180087917

0252 Tabasco 105 DE 418180315817

0090 Confetti 59 DE 418180311417

0108 Cupra 4 DE 418181105617

0035 Calev DE 431316928616

0191 Leevster 4 DE 431316921917

0037 Calle Cacao DE 431310303717

0113 Daily Diamond 9 DE 433330083317

0245 Special Lady 6 DE 433330083217

0123 Diamant de Plaisir II DE 431316737117

0022 BiBa Butzemann DE 418180285414

0189 Latissima 5 DE 433330726617

0228 Quantum 30 DE 433332102316

0089 Condor 629 DE 418181100317

0115 Dalarna 20 DE 418180056617

0092 Coralie 51 DE 418180314917

0220 Omega 41 DE 418181102417

0106 Crystal Blue OLD DE 418181105217

0100 Costa Calada DE 418180066018

0087 Comanchero 28 DE 418180420418

0112 Dagobert 136 DE 441410845517

0185 Lady Oldenburg 4 DE 418181110118

0218 Ogano BEL002W00301317

0270 Ypäjä Jeremy FIN001H00121106

0260 Vagabond 6 NLD003201507915

0265 Vigotendro BEL015Z55670216

0148 For my Pleasure 4 GBR002160876959

0194 Like Pleasure NLD003201606115

0153 Gestelle M NLD003201106489

0255 Toucento BEL002W00318768

0137 Elton von Hary Z BEL015Z55671315

0188 Larcos 4 NLD003201606437

STEPHAN,NILS-CEDRIK RV Sottrum u. Umg. 01: 1, 02: 2, 06: 1, 07: 1,

0866034PNR: 0249 Stella 899 DE 431314804707

0048 Carmen 274 DE 431313902110

0263 Valerio 27 DE 431315106613

0155 Giulia 71 DE 431310763217

0159 Grace Lou DE 431317200417

0241 Silas NCS DE 431315133318

TAPKENHINRICHS,JANTJE Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V. 05: 1,

0922391PNR: 0140 Enjoy Festiwal WS DE 431313311514

0135 Eleanor L NLD003200904178

THOMANN,KAI RUFG Falkenberg e.V. 02: 3, 03: 3,

1333583PNR: 0012 Aquavit 69 DE 433330678009

0130 Doriano 13 DE 433330658011

0169 Journesse du Rouet DE 418181023814

0250 Stuart Little 31 DE 418180133416

0167 Jerry's Action DE 418182560316

0096 Cornet's Cash DE 418180324216

0171 Jurwinas Girl DE 418180153117

0166 Jackie Cash DE 418180328217

THORMANN,MAIKE RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V. 01: 3, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1,
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1571355PNR: 0180 Klarkson DE 418182045116

0221 Otto 217 DE 431310316517

0060 Cedric 107 DE 431316849518

0133 Dua Lipa Mad Jo DE 431314406618

0111 Cyrus 104 DE 431316849418

0118 Dia Capri DE 431315108318

0018 Bengtsson 3 DE 418180299918

0192 Lennon 43 BEL015Z55124118

VEENEKAMP,JANA RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V. 05: 1,

1383031PNR: 0196 Limited Edition 89 DE 433330469112

VEER,HENDRIK VAN DER RV Visbek e.V. 05: 1, 06: 2, 07: 1, 08: 2,

0219468PNR: 0205 Lucano 10 DE 433330604108

0045 Carlo M DE 433331611410

0009 Anima 27 DE 418184013113

0244 Southern Comforth DE 418180109715

VOIGT,LAURA RV Ganderkesee 01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1,

1029524PNR: 0102 Cracker by Jet 2 DE 433331073310

0275 Zuckerpuppe 70 DE 433330386016

0134 Ein Hauch von Zauber DE 433330364017

VOIGT,REBECCA RV Frisia e.V. Friedrichskoog 05: 1, 06: 1,

0556528PNR: 0054 Casimir DH DE 431310733413

0144 Feine Fiene 5 DE 431310120016

0005 Alene V DE 441410883416

0243 Sokrates 155 DE 431313312317

WASSENBERG,PAUL PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V. 07: 2, 08: 1,

1662610PNR: 0064 Chacha 4 DE 433330252209

0101 Costa Rica 63 DE 431312338511

0083 Clemens 74 DE 421000577612

0170 Julia 277 DE 441411265414
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